New Zealand Cycle Classic

procyclingstats.com

11/01/2023 - 15/01/2023 | 581 km |
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CURRIE Logan
MUDGWAY Luke
BATT Ethan—
JONES Oftie—
ORAM James
BURNETT Josh

PITHIE Campbeti—

KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nick

BORRIE-Morganm—
COOPER Whittiam—
LUDMAN Joshua
AITKEN Jack

HARVEY James
WHITE Atexander—
BOWER Lewis

DRAGE fack—

WATTS Kiaan
CRAMINE Ethan—
MERSEBURG Dominik
BICHEMANN Daniet—
FISCHER Robin—
KAUFMANN johanmes—
LECHNER Patrick—
OLIVER Ben
DUYVESTEYN Kees—
GILBERTSON Theo
RITCHE Samuet—
GRAVE Oliver
PATTERSON Zakk—
THIMACHAI Kongphob
PANSAARD Arttasorn
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
VAN ENGELEN Adne
CARSTENSEN Lucas
CLARK Boris
OINGERANG Edward—

SOULA Guitlaume —
PEYROTON-DARTET Thomas —
HEFFERNAN William

BRITTS Edwin—

EATHER Kurt—
NIQUET-OLDEN Bentley

0:49
15:31
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:05
0:00

21:02

0:00
0:00
5:32
0:44
0:36
0:00
3:46
0:00
15:42
0:00
8:14
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:20
0:00
19:19
0:00
19:21
0:00
4:36
8:22
0:44
0:11
1:48
0:49
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
2:41
0:00
0:00
11:02

75.
76.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.

CPU LUKE Daniel
CPU RICE Matthew
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LEBAS Thomas
MOREY Drew
CAVANAGH Ryan—
YAMAMOTO Genki
ARASHIRO Yudai—
MAGOSAKt Daiki—
CAMPBELL Max
WALSHFmm—
BEIKOFF joshua—
REES Brent
MORAN Sean
BRAUER Brendomnm—
PAWSON Edward
DBOUGLASjoel—
DAVIS Matthew—
JORNSTONtewis—
GARDNER Dan
WORRALL Carfo—
RUSH Christian—
PRICE Corby
MITCHELL Finn
WILSON Matthew
STEPHENSON Tom
GOUGHHunter—
HADEN Glenn

HORNBLOW Keegan—

EVANS Toby
MURPHY Lucas
SCOTT Ari

BRIDGWATER Daniel—

STRONG Hayden—
YARRELL Guy
FEINT Camden
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0:36
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0:00
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15:14
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